. ) 325y/297m | Grade Lifford
Race:1 |04 Act 3257y | ON? Entry Fee €15

MAGICAL KENNELS ON2/ON3 325 STAKE €1300 THE WINNER

24-36, 3 RUNS
Selections Win/Place: Reverse Forecast: Trio Always:
Date Wt Dst RcGd Tp STm SPi Fin By Remarks WinTm Going SP TK Sts 1st 2nd 3rd EstTm

TR:

1 Vacant

Red

2 Vacant

3 Vacant

White

1 Vacant

Black

5 Vacant

Orange




Stripes

Vacant

Sectional Time:

Dist.

1st.

2nd.

3rd.

4th.

5th. 6th.

Time




